L22000188478

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1.00.000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800386833408

SECRETALLAHAS TE STATE

RECEIVED

FAIL AHASSEE TIGHT

(850) 524-5437 (850) 524-624	
PLEASE USE FUNDS FROM THIS ACCOUNT AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE:	: 120210000160 AMOUNT: \$130.00
MC USA INVESTMENTS GROUP LLC BUSINESS (Name)	Document #
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out Photocopy	Will wait
Certified Copy (please stamp each page)	
_X Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit X_Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP	AmendmentResignation of R.A., Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual ReportFictitious Name	Foreign filing Limited Partnership Reinstatement
APOSTIL ()	Other

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

2330 CLARE DRIVE

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

D	Division of Cor	porations			
oun IPC		NVESTMENTS GR	OUP LLC		
SUBJECT	1: <u></u>	Name	of Limited Liab	ility Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of	Organization and fee	e(s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please reti	urn all correspo	ondence concerning t	his matter to the	following:	
	FLOR LOZA	ANO DUGGER			
			Name o	of Person	
	2 D CONSU	LTING ENTERPRIS	SE LLC		
			Firm/C	Company	
	241 HAMM	OCK CIRCLE			
			Ado	iress	
	DEBARY,	FL 32713			
	2DCONSULT	ringenterprise(•	und Zip Code	
				annual report notificati	on)
For further	information co	ncerning this matter,	please call:		
	FLOR LOZA	NO DUGGER	904 at (382 0889	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount	:		
□\$125.0¢	0 Filing Fee	■\$130.00 Filing I Certificate of Stat	us Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy onal copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Division P.O. B	ng Address illing Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2022 HAY -5 AM-11: 28

SECRE IA STATE

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

(Must co			
	ontain the words "Limited Li	ability Company, '	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address:			
he mailing address and stree	et address of the principal off	ice of the Limited I	Liability Company is:
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Malling Address:
513 Vista Village		<u>513 \</u>	/ista Villages Blvd
Davenport, FL 33	896	Dave	nport, Fl. 33896
			
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration	L)	ou must designate an individual or
moiner ousiness entity with	an active Florida registration eet address of the registered	L) agent are:	'ou must designate an individual or
moiner ousiness entity with	an active Florida registration	L) agent are:	'ou must designate an individual or
moiner ousiness entity with	an active Florida registration eet address of the registered	RUZ Name	Ou must designate an individual or
moiner ousiness entity with	an active Florida registration eet address of the registered: MILTON T CASTRO	RUIZ Name	
moiner ousiness entity with	an active Florida registration eet address of the registered: MILTON T CASTRO 513 Vista Villages Blv	RUIZ Name	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address;
AUTHORIZED MEM	MILTON T CASTRO RUIZ 513 Vista Villages Blvd Davenport, FL 33896
AUTHORIZED MEBEL	MARGARITA C GARCIA DE CASTRO 513 Vista Villages Blvd Davenport, FL 33896
	73
	ा ।
fective date is listed, the date must for filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must for filling.) If the date inserted in this block does careful's effective date on the Depart LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does ement's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department's ORGANIZAD TO DONY OTHER LEGAL ACTIVITY. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is enabled.	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records. REAL ESTATE BUSINESS a member or an authorized representative of a member. receuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, (also information submitted in a document to the Department of State
E V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does thent's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any. MMPANY IS ORGANIZAD TO DONY OTHER LEGAL ACTIVITY. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is early aware that any constitutes a third of	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records. REAL ESTATE BUSINESS a member or an authorized representative of a member. Receuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statures, false information submitted in a document to the Department of State degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
E V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does ment's effective date on the Depart E VI: Other provisions, if any. MPANY IS ORGANIZAD TO DONY OTHER LEGAL ACTIVITY. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of This document is early aware that any constitutes a third of	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no ment of State's records. REAL ESTATE BUSINESS a member or an authorized representative of a member. receuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, (also information submitted in a document to the Department of State